
	shipped oversized  
fully assembed

	 shipping dimensions:
        	   shipping weight:

square closed

driftwood: ALC-SQCLD2424-DW

black: ALC-SQCLD2424-BL

cloud white: ALC-SQCLD2424-CW

23.8˝
[60.3cm]

35.9˝
[91.1cm]

6.8˝
[17.3cm]

23.8˝
[60.3cm]

22.9˝
[58.1cm]

charcoal: ALC-SQCLD2424-CG

collection:

material:

	 dimensions:
 	

weight:

a la carte

HDPE + stainless steel

	width: 23.8˝ (60.3cm) 
depth: 23.8˝ (60.3cm)
height: 35.9˝ (91.1cm) 

74 lbs (33.6kg)

pallet
11 lbs (5.0kg)

pairs with a la carte colllection


